11000249608

i ş		
(Requ	uestor's Name)	
(Addr	ess)	
(Addr	ess)	
(City/	State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Rusia	ness Entity Nan	20)
		,
(Docu	ıment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Fil	ing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200333910512

2019 SEP -9 31 1:52 2019 SEP -9 KI 9:45

T GLASS SEP 1 0 2019



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839

COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

Date: 09/	09/2019			
Name:				
Reference #:	4400000			
Entity Name:	SAHUA	ARO CAPITAL LLC		
Articles of	Incorporation/Authorizal	tion to Transact Business		
Amendme	ent			
Change o	f Agent			
Reinstater	ment			
Conversio	n			
Merger			2019:	
☐ Dissolutio	n/Withdrawal		2019 SEP - 9	<u>:</u>
Fictitious I	Name		9 AH	
Other			·ρ	- -
	,		. .	
Authorized Amou	\$25:00 to VE			

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section **Division of Corporations**

SUDJECT.	Sahuaro Capital LL	С			
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company			
The enclosed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please return all correspor	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:			
	William D. Redfern				
	Sahuaro Capital LLC	Name of Person			
	7750 Okeechobee Blvd	Firm Company			
		Address			
	West Palm Beach, FL 3	33411			
		City/State and Zip Code		•	2019 SEP -9
	admin@oakescap.com				3S 6
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual repor	t notification)	•	, p
For further information co	oncerning this matter, please co	all:			7.17 6-
William D. Redfern		at (1646) 502	7568	· · · ·	e .e
Name of	Person	Area Code Di	aytime Telephone Number		9:1:5
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:				
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified (e of Status	
Registra Division P.O. Bo	NG ADDRESS: ation Section n of Corporations ax 6327 ssee, FL 32314	Registration S Division of C Clifton Buildi	orporations ing ve Center Circle		

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

SAHUARO CAPITAL LLC			
(Name of the Limited	d Liability Company as it now appea A Florida Limited Liability Company)	ars on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia	bility Company were filed on _	12 06 2017	and assigned
Florida document number 1.17000249608			
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	wing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liability company l	nere:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	rds "Limited Liability Company," the	designation "LLC" or th	e abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ble:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			201
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B			<u>دې</u>
			9
B. If amending the registered agent and/oregistered agent and/or the new registered off	r registered office address o ice address here:	n our records, <u>ent</u>	er the name of the ner
			5
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:			
	Enter Flo	orida street address	
		, Florida	
	City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Andrey Y. Strigin	7750 Okeechobee Blvd, Unit 4571 West Palm Beach, FL 33411	Add
			Change
_MGR	William D. Redfem	7750 Okeechobee Blvd. Unit 4571	⊠ Add
		West Palm Beach, FL 33411	Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			20 ———— Remove
			——□ Cpause==>
			Add 99
			Remove
			☐ Change
			
			□ Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
			□ Change

ated	September 9	- :	2019	·					
	d specifies a delaye Ith day after the re		late, but no	ot an effec	tive time,	at 12:01	a.m. on tl	ne earl	ier of:
ote: If	he date inserted in this test is a seffective date on the leading to the leading	lock does not n	nect the applic	able statutor					
fective an effecti	date, if other than th	e date of filing	g:	r to date of filir	ng or more tha	(opti in 90 days afte	ional) r tiling) Pursi	uant to 60)5.0207 (.
-	_ -					-			-
		-	· -				.	<u>.</u> -	-
							,	Ž.	- 131
							:	-9	<u>-77.</u>
						<u> </u>	·	9 SEP	_
							<u> </u>	201	_
_	<u></u>	. <u> </u>							_
	-								_
			 -						_
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				-
							<u>-</u> .		_
•									<u></u>
									_
									_
						•			_
									-

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00